Oakland County Boys Championships- Singles

O 0 N o u »~ W N =

W N N N N N N N N N N B B R B2 R B B R P @
© VW ®© N o0 U1 A W N B O VW ®©® N O 1 M W N R O

Name

Nick Casagrande
Ron Taylor

Ben Ward

Sam Macchiarolo
Cameron Kozak
Luke Acton
Juelian Brown
Hunter Gates
David Honig
Jacob Turner
Brennan Aceves
Justin Powell
Reid Oblak
Joshua Schneider
Matt Brown
Luke Erwin
Parker Kent
Zach Kohler
Garret Hurt
Julien Stout
Brian Cromwell
Jeremiah Turner
Justin Mallory
Evan Yaros

Jake Warner
Nathan Bilotta
Jarrod Willbur
Jonah Musial
Nick Clauson

Zach Barrows

School

Walled Lake Central
Troy

Catholic Central
South Lyon

Walled Lake Northern
Oxford

Waterford Mott
Waterford Kettering
Walled Lake Northern
Brandon

Troy Athens

Oxford

Walled Lake Central
Waterford Kettering
Birmingham

South Lyon East
North Farmington
Walled Lake Northern
South Lyon
Farmington-Harrison
Novi

Brandon

Holly
Farmington-Harrison
Holly

Waterford Kettering
Walled Lake Central
Farmington-Harrison
Waterford Kettering
Oxford

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

223
205
225
238
174
237
233
186
199
225
231
215
214
184
224
222
214
300
213
187
246
189
200
183
250
234
202
195
171
207

251
248
182
246
257
169
230
219
186
241
225
214
217
204
258
222
203
165
203
214
201
243
232
203
183
210
204
209
201
176

279
269
268
190
241
256
198
252
264
181
188
204
199
237
143
180
205
157
205
214
168
180
179
223
175
163
200
201
224
213

753
722
675
674
672
662
661
657
649
647
644
633
630
625
625
624
622
622
621
615
615
612
611
609
608
607
606
605
596
596



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Brandon Latshaw
Ethan Nowakowski
Jacob Kilikevicius
Raymond Metzinger
Lucas Zalewski
Nick Kotsonas
Collin Massie

Alex Jutila

Parker Jones

Ben Houck

Lance Stosiak

Nick Zappia

Patrick McLetchie
Matthew Castillo Jr.
Louis Greenbaum
Jake McDole
Hunter Doering

Ian Siple

Matthew Burhans
Christian Ortwine
Angelo Colucci
Tyler Jackson
Dominick Vandererest
Jon Barnes

Matt Sroka

Ryan Bishop
Andrew Sawicki
Mike Smith

Anthoy Ghaith

Brady Bak

Ethan Polselli

Lake Orion

Royal Oak

Novi

Avondale
Avondale
Lakeland

Oxford

North Farmington
Novi

South Lyon East
Troy Athens
Catholic Central
Clarkston
Waterford Mott
North Farmington
Walled Lake Central
Waterford Mott
Ferndale
Bloomfield Hills
Waterford Mott
Ferndale

Catholic Central
Avondale
Lakeland

South Lyon East
Clarenceville
South Lyon
Milford

Notre Dame Prep
Walled Lake Western
Novi

Bloomfield Hills

204
192
200
225
257
191
173
238
152
198
150
195
159
225
178
175
170
211
179
183
187
189
211
191
174
163
178
190
171
132
174
191

176
219
193
180
137
215
203
167
180
181
173
194
204
186
187
203
200
180
186
164
179
177
187
183
193
180
192
182
212
207
179
147

213
182
197
180
190
178
205
173
245
198
253
187
209
161
198
184
191
170
194
211
192
191
156
179
179
199
172
169
158
201
187
198

593
593
590
585
584
584
581
578
577
577
576
576
572
572
563
562
561
561
559
558
558
557
554
553
546
542
542
541
541
540
540
536



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Joe Brown

George Darbyshire
Jacob Keehn

Colin Fillion

Ethan Whiting
Paul Thorton
Julian Hugo
Aaron Lenz

Matt Ryall

Derek Terner
Spencer McCallum
Braden Wilson

Joey Laino

Milford
Birmingham
Milford

St. Mary's

Lake Orion
Ferndale
Bishop Foley
Lakeland
Catholic Central
Bloomfield Hills
North Farmington
Holly

Bishop Foley

180
149
221
206
151
171
202
170
200
150
173
189
190

191
199
161
163
203
185
163
177
162
200
189
165
171

164
186
151
163
177
174
161
178
163
169
153
160
153

535
534
533
532
531
530
526
525
525
519
515
514
514



